
Monday Speaker Subject Host Club Host 

     

19 Feb 
 

 Progress President 
*A. Stow 

M. Rawnsley 

     

26 Feb Dianne Willcocks  David Robinson 

*C. True 
J. Murison 

     

     

5 Mar Jennifer Carmichael Marie Curie John Niklaus 

*S. Cluderay 
C. Dawson 

     

12 Mar 
 

 
Visit to University of York 

Film, Theatre & Television 
Department 

  

     

19 Mar 
CC 

 Progress Issy Sanderson 

*M. Simpson 
A. Stow 

     

26 Mar  No Meeting   

     

     
2 Apr 

 

 
Easter Monday 

No meeting 

  

     

9 Apr Gary Kelly Jorvik Boxing Club Clive Dawson 

*R. West 
C, True 

     

16 Apr Stewart Gilbert 
Rotary York Ainsty 

New Website—progress report 
Jim Murison 

*C. Willey 
I. Willey 

     

23 Apr  Progress Issy Sanderson 

*D. Wilson 
A. Wordie 

     

     

 Wednesday 28th Nepalese Restaurant in York   

30 Apr Andrew Wordie 
Sir James Wordie 

(Antarctic Exploration)  
Roy Bayles 

*S. Calvert 
P. Kendall 

  GUEST NIGHT   

Rotary Meetings:  
February—April 2018 

 
 

CC—Club Council          *Thought for the day 

n.b. Council Meeting on 19th March is at 5.00pm 

 

Diary Dates 

 

Monday 5th March  Days for Girls—York Minster (contact Issy Sanderson for full details) 

Friday 6th April   Start of RIBI Conference—Torquay  

Saturday 14th April  DfG/Specsort—Poppleton 

Sunday 22nd April   Earth Day 2018 (Tree plan-ng to publicise) 

Saturday 28th April  District Assembly—Fulford School, 9.30pm 

Saturday 19th May  District Council—Fulford School 

Monday 21st May   York Ainsty Annual General Mee-ng 

Sunday 3rd June   District 1040 at Headingley—England v Pakistan 

Sunday 24th June   Start of RI Conven-on—Toronto, Canada 

Saturday 7th July   District Handover func-on, Elland Road Suite, Leeds, 7.00pm 

Saturday 15th September York Ainsty Charter Celebra-on (TBC) 


